DFW WORKINGDOGS INC. CLUB USCA HELPER SEMINAR & CLASSIFICATION

DECEMBER 18, 2016

USCA TEACHING HELPER WILLIE POPE

• MEET SUNDAY AT 8:00 AM AT 15500 CLOVERHILL RD, DALLAS, TX 75253 FOR THE HELPER CERTIFICATION

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY& FILL OUT COMPLETELY

Phone number Handler's name	E-mail USCA membership #
USCA Helper Book #	
# of dogs worked:	
IPO 1	
IPO 2	
IPO 3	
USCA Helper Address	

Release and Waiver of Liability

in consideration for my participation in the Schutzhund testing and I, (name) other activities hosted by DFW Workingdogs Inc., Trial Judge and, any person associated with the foregoing and any participant liable in the event of personal or other injury, loss or damage to property or animals, directly or indirectly attributable to the trial. I herby release DFW Workingdogs Inc., their members, officers, Trial Judge and any person associated with the foregoing and any participant from any and all claims now existing or that may arise hereafter, directly or indirectly attributable to the Trial. I further agree to abide by USCA and DFW Workingdogs Inc., rules.

Signature: _____ Date: _____

Make checks or money orders payable to DFW Workingdogs Inc.. Entries are non refundable. Mail the completed entry form to: Randall L. Hoadley 15500 CLOVERHILL RD, DALLAS, TX 75253.